
 

 

WILDLIFE CONSERVATION ORGANIZATION CONTACTS - 2014 

 
 

 

Arizona Antelope Foundation 

www.azantelope.org 

Contact:  Shane Stewart, President 

info@azantelope.org 

 

Arizona Big Game Super Raffle 

www.arizonabiggamesuperraffle.com 

Contact:  Charlie Kelly 

winbiginaz@arizonabiggamesuperraffle.com 

(602) 996-4867 
 

Arizona Bowhunters Association 

http://www.arizonabowhunters.org 

Contact:  Darr Colburn, Chairman 

darrcolburn@aol.com 

 

Arizona Deer Association 

(480) 854-8950 

www.azdeer.org 

Contact:  John  Koleszar, President 

jkoleszar@azdeer.org 

 

Arizona Desert Bighorn Sheep Society 
(480) 854-8950 

www.adbss.org 

Contact:  Gary Drake, President 

garyjanet111@msn.com  

David McCasland (602) 708-7063 

Brian Dolan (520) 850-2876 (c) 

 

Arizona Elk Society 

www.arizonaelksociety.org 

Steve Williams, President 

rich.williams@arizonaelksociety.org 

Steve Clark, Executive Director 

stevec@arizonaelksociety.org 

(602) 492-5319 

 
Arizona Sportsmen for Wildlife Conservation 

PO Box 12590 

Glendale, AZ 85318-2590 

http://arizonasportsmenforwildlifeconservation.org 

Contact:  Jim Unmacht, Chairman and President 

info@azsfwc.org 

 

Arizona Wildlife Federation 

(480) 644-0077 

www.azwildlife.org 

Contact:  Tom Mackin 

president@azwildlife.org 

 

 

 

 

Mule Deer Foundation 

www.muledeer.org 

Contact:  Terry Herndon, Regional Director 

(623) 696-5579 

therndon@muledeer.org 

Marty Holmes 

marty@muledeer.org  

 

National Wild Turkey Federation - Arizona Chapter 

(928) 848-4549 

www.nwtf.org 

Contact:  Steve Sams 

beadguy@cableone.net 

Billy Keebler 

wakeebler@gmail.com  

 

Rocky Mountain Elk Foundation 

(866) 655-6630 

www.rmef.org 

Contacts:  Ronald Pittman, AZ State Regional Director 

rpittman@rmef.org 

John Tuter 

jtmesaelk@yahoo.com 

 

Safari Club International – Phoenix Chapter 

(480) 496-0701 

(480) 650-1461 

www.phxsci.org 

Contact: Van Bethancourt 

pcsci@phxsci.org 

 

Safari Club International – Arizona Chapter 

(520) 490-8367 

www.azsci.com 

Contact:  Gilbert Quintana, President 

info@azsci.com 

 

Safari Club International - Northern Arizona Chapter 
Contact:  Brian F. Russo 

bfrusso@att.net 
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